PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SERVICES
ENGINEERING
PLANTS
HEADBOXES
SPARE PARTS
EQUIPMENT
Innovation & Technologies for Pulp and Paper Industry

• Wet-strenght and laminated papers (used HDPF model with perforated plate)
• Virgin pulp
They operate batchwise at a consistency up to 22% (depending on the furnish). Due to the newly designed, patented
“Twister” rotor Comertek high density pulpers allow to achieve considerable advantages in comparison with any other
pulper:
• Higher friction action among fibers due to the high consistency of the stock: this action allows the ink-detachment
improvement, safeguarding the final quality of the fibers (in terms of strength, tears, burns, etc)
• Space reduction for installation
• Lower energy consumption
• No reduction of reject sizes. The reject keeps original dimensions, to be separated from the stock very easily
Pulper HDP
	 Model	 Vat Volume	 Production	 Width	 Lenght	 Height	 Installed Power
	 Size	 m3	 MTD	 mm	 mm	 mm	 kW/hp
	 HDP-5	 5	 39 to 48 	 2600	 4650	 3650	 110/150
	 HDP-8	 8	 62 to 76 	 3900	 5450	 3850	 200/250
	 HDP-10	 10	 77 to 95 	 3980	 5450	 4100	 200/250
	 HDP-12	 12	 94 to 115	 3980	 5290	 4850	 200/250
	 HDP-15	 15	 117 to 143	 4350	 6080	 5050	 315/400
	 HDP-18	 18	 140 to 172	 4350	 6090	 5990	 315/400
	 HDP-22	 22	 171 to 209	 4080	 5200	 4990	 400/500
	 HDP-25	 25	 194 to 238	 4080	 5200	 5290	 400/500
	 HDP-30	 30	 233 to 285 	 5090	 7050	 5185	 630/850
	 HDP-35	 35	 272 to 332	 5090	 7050	 5770	 630/850
	 HDP-40	 40	 311 to 380	 5400	 7250	 5620	 710/900
	 HDP-50	 50	 389 to 475	 5150	 8230	 6850	 900/1200
interno6
Comertek Low Density Pulpers work at an operating consistency of 4 to 6% and are suitable to treat recycled
paper, virgin pulp, broke system and for many other applications.
Low density Pulper can work either in continuous or batch operation type depending on the type of furnish.
The Vat design can be traditional shape or D-Cord shape.
The de-fibering process is excellent as well as the slushing operation.
The elimination of the heaviest contaminants shall be carried out through the junk trap located in the bottom part of the vat.
For the lighter contaminants, such as wires and plastic (OCC pulping), the removal can be done providing the LDP with
auxiliary equipment (i.e. ragger and rope cutter).
Pulper LDP
	 Model	 Vat Volume	 Production	 Width	 Lenght	 Height	 Installed Power
	 Size	 m3	 MTD	 mm	 mm	 mm	 kW/hp
	 LDP-6	 6	 31 to 39	 2850	 3700	 3670	 55–75/75-100
	 LDP-8	 8	 45 to 55	 2950	 3700	 4100	 75/100
	 LDP-12	 12	 63 to 77	 3250	 4170	 4400	 90–110/125-150
	 LDP-16	 16	 81 to 99	 3660	 4230	 4550	 110/150
	 LDP-18	 18	 90 to 110	 3840	 4460	 4450	 132/175
	 LDP-20	 20	 115 to 141	 3860	 4640	 5330	 132-160/175-200
	 LDP-26	 26	 148 to 182	 4460	 5200	 5330	 200–250/300-350
	 LDP-35	 35	 200 to 244	 5010	 5870	 5380	 250–400/350-500
	 LDP-50	 50	 291 to 355	 6100	 5970	 5310	 315–500/400-700
	 LDP-70	 70	 405 to 495	 7600	 8790	 7920	 500–800/700-1100
interno7
Comertek Epurex dumping screen consists of a unit system, combined with a high density pulper. In such system the sep-
aration and removal of contaminants from suspended fibers is obtained by the Epurex screen, while the pulper, without
perforated plate, is only suitable for high-density pulping.